

Keep Aransas County Beautiful

Keep Texas Beautiful Affiliate

KEEP ARANSAS COUNTY BEAUTIFUL is a local non-profit 501(c)(3) group which consists of Aransas County residents, and local leaders that have three common goals in mind to enhance the quality of life in Aransas County. Major goals of this group are litter prevention, beautification and source reduction/recycling.

Mission Statement

Keep Aransas County Beautiful is to empower the citizens, businesses and local governments, to keep our coastal community clean and pristine, healthy and beautiful, through litter prevention, waste management, beautification and recycling by means of education and enforcement

KACB is dedicated to "getting dirty" and taking back our community from unsightly conditions. Membership dues and donations are used for educational outreach (flyers/brochures), cleanup events supplies (vests, pickers, etc.), and organized community events (Texas Recycles Day, Earth Day, Phone Book Recycling Drives, Texas Trash Off etc.) that benefit only Aransas County. **KACB** has public meetings during each year. For more information on meeting dates, time and location contact us:

Email: keeparansascountybeautiful@gmail.com

Facebook: www.facebook.com/keeparansascountybeautiful

Website: www.kacbtx.org

Officers

President: D'Ann Williams, Vice-President: DianeTucker, Secretary: Judy Sutterfield, Treasurer: Karen Ernst, Administrative Assistant/Volunteer Coordinator:Rosemary Pizio-White

MEMBERSHIP/SPONSOR APPLICATION 2018-2019

You are invited to join and support KACB at one of the following levels:

membership Ecters.	
Student \$10	Senior Citizen (65+) \$15
Individual \$25	Family \$50
Sponsorship Levels:	
Non-Profit Organization \$50	
Small Business (1-50) \$150	
Large Business (51-100) \$250	_
Large Business (100+) \$500	
Lifetime Membership \$1000+	_
Name	
Business/Organization (if applicable)	
Address	
Phone	
E-Mail Address	

Mail dues to: Keep Aransas County Beautiful, Inc., PO Box 1523, Fulton, TX 78358 or

Visit our webpage at www.kacbtx.org and click Become a Member under the Support Us tab.